Produktinformation

<&

Brother - Svart, vit - Rulle (0,9 cm) 1 rulle
(rullar) bandlaminat - for P-Touch PT-15,
PT-20, PT-2000, PT-3000, PT-500, PT-5000,
PT-6, PT-8, PT-8E

Specifikation

Allméant

Dimensioner (BxDxH) / Vikt

Emballagets bredd
Emballagets djup
Emballagets hdjd
Emballagets vikt
Media

Mediatyp
Mediestorlekar
Utskriftsteknik
Mediefarger
Medfdljande antal
Diverse

Fargkategori

Kompatibilitetsinformation

Kompatibel med

31g
5.8cm
2cm
8.7cm
44 ¢g

Bandlaminat
Rulle (0,9 cm)
Direkttermo
Svart, vit

1 rulle (rullar)

Svart, vit
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Information

Tillverkare Brother
Artnr TC291

Brother P-Touch PT-15, PT-20, PT-2000, PT-3000, PT-500, PT-5000,

PT-6, PT-8, PT-8E
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